7am -1.30pm

9.0
Toast | gf*/v*/df*
Seeded sourdough or spiced fruit toast served with a choice of butter, vegemite,
house made berry jam, peanut butter
+ GF toast 2.0
+ Avocado 5.0
House made granola & yoghurt| v*/df* 10.0
Hazelnut & maple granola, summer fruits, yoghurt
Brekky Roll | gf*/v*/df* 16.0
Fried eggs, crispy bacon, tomato relish, cheddar, toasted ciabatta roll
[veg option with avo]
Smashed Avocado | gf*/df*/v* 175
Goats cheese, smashed avocado, pistachio dukkah, pickled onion
on sourdough toast
+ Poached egg 25
+ Bacon 6.0
Green Chilli Scramble | gf*/df* 185
Green chilli, spring onions, gochujang aioli, roasted cashews, black sesame, lime,
sourdough toast
Free Range Eggs on Toast | gf*/df* 14.0
Poached, fried or scrambled on seeded sourdough toast
Spencer Cheeseburger | gf* 220
Double smashed beef patty, burger sauce, American cheese, lettuce, pickles,
toasted milk bun, chips
+ Extra patty & cheese 6.0
+ Crispy bacon 6.0
Seasoned Chips with house made aioli 10.0
Extras
Chilli Caramel Jam 30
Halloumi & Lemon 45
Roasted Tomatoes / Smashed Avo 5.0
Miso Buttered Seasonal Mushrooms 55
Andrew’s Choice Bacon 6.0

Please see our front counter for daily salads, sandwiches & hot food



Coffee by Square One Coffee Roasters

White | Harvest Blend

Black | Single Origin

Batch Brew / Cold Brew

Almond / Oat / Soy / Lactose Free
Strong / Decaf / Large

Iced Latte / Choc / Mocha

Hot Chocolate

Chai Latte / Matcha

Iced Chai / Matcha

Tea by Larsen & Thompson
English Breakfast

Earl Grey
Peppermint

Green Sencha
Lemongrass Ginger

Chamomile

Cold Pressed Juices by Jooce
See drinks display for daily selection

All the other bevs
Ginger & Lemon Kombucha

Passionfruit Kombucha

San Pellegrino
Chinotto
Aranciata Rossa
Limonata

Sparkling Water

Karma Soft Drinks
Karma Cola
Lemmy
Red Grapefruit
Gingerella
Razza Raspberry Lemonade

Lemmy, Lime & Bitters

5.0
5.0
5.0
05
05
55
55
55
6.0

5.0

6.0

6.0
6.0

5.0

6.0



