

7am - 1.30pm

· •···· ··- •		0.0
Toast gf*/v*/df* Seeded sourdough or spiced fruit toast served with a choice of but house made berry jam, peanut butter + GF toast 2.0 + Avocado 5.0	utter, vegemite,	9.0
House made granola & yoghurt v*/df* Hazelnut & maple granola, summer fruits, yoghurt		10.0
Brekky Roll gf*/v*/df* Fried eggs, crispy bacon, tomato relish, cheddar, toasted ciabatto [veg option with avo]	a roll	16.0
Smashed Avocado gf*/df*/v* Goats cheese, smashed avocado, pistachio dukkah, pickled onion on sourdough toast + Poached egg 2.5 + Bacon 6.0		17.5
Green Chilli Scramble gf*/df* Green chilli, spring onions, gochujang aioli, roasted cashews, black sesame, lime, sourdough toast		18.5
Free Range Eggs on Toast gf*/df* Poached, fried or scrambled on seeded sourdough toast		14.0
Spencer Cheeseburger gf* Double smashed beef patty, burger sauce, American cheese, lettuce, pickles, toasted milk bun, chips + Extra patty & cheese 6.0 + Crispy bacon 6.0		22.0
Seasoned Chips with house made aioli		10.0
Extras Chilli Caramel Jam Halloumi & Lemon Roasted Tomatoes / Smashed Avo Miso Buttered Seasonal Mushrooms Andrew's Choice Bacon	3.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0	
Alialew & Choice Dacoll	0.0	

Please see our front counter for daily salads, sandwiches & hot food

DRINKS

Coffee by Square One Coffee Roasters	
White Harvest Blend	5.0
Black Single Origin	5.0
Batch Brew / Cold Brew	5.0
Almond / Oat / Soy / Lactose Free	0.5
Strong / Decaf / Large	0.5
Iced Latte / Choc / Mocha	5.5
Hot Chocolate	5.5
Chai Latte / Matcha	5.5
Iced Chai / Matcha	6.0
Tea by Larsen & Thompson	5.0
English Breakfast	
Earl Grey	
Peppermint	
Green Sencha	
Lemongrass Ginger	
Chamomile	
Cold Pressed Juices by Jooce	6.0
See drinks display for daily selection	
All the other bevs	
Ginger & Lemon Kombucha	6.0
Passionfruit Kombucha	6.0
San Pellegrino	5.0
Chinotto	
Aranciata Rossa	
Limonata	
Sparkling Water	
Karma Soft Drinks	6.0
Karma Cola	
Lemmy	
Red Grapefruit	
Gingerella	
Razza Raspberry Lemonade	
Lammu Lima S. Ritters	